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	New York 
May 13 – 21, 2024
		Monday May 13, 2024 at 7:30pm
	Tuesday May 14, 2024 at 7:30pm
	Friday May 17, 2024 at 7:30pm
	Tuesday May 21, 2024 at 7:30pm



	Maine 
June 19 – 25, 2024
		Wednesday June 19, 2024 at 7:30pm
	Thursday June 20, 2024 at 7:30pm
	Friday June 21, 2024 Portland Museum of Art 5:30pm FREE CONCERT
	Saturday June 22, 2024 at 6:00pm & 7:30pm
	Sunday June 23, 2024 at 7:30pm
	Tuesday June 25, 2024 at 7:30pm
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Contact Us

			

91 Auburn St. 

Ste. J #1130

Portland, ME 04103

info@bachvirtuosifestival.org



		


Support Us

			

We encourage you to support the Bach Virtuosi Festival and the tradition of masterful music by making a tax-deductible donation.
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Sign up for the Newsletter

Email (required) *
Select list(s) to subscribe toGeneral Interest


 Example: Yes, I would like to receive newsletters from Bach Virtuosi Festival. (You can unsubscribe anytime)


Constant Contact Use. Please leave this field blank.


By submitting this form, you are consenting to receive marketing emails from: . You can revoke your consent to receive emails at any time by using the SafeUnsubscribe® link, found at the bottom of every email. Emails are serviced by Constant Contact
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